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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

'tern.;
1882-83.

£

CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY SEA.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

VOTE No. 32.
Contingencies, Bonuses, Gratuities
Chatham Islands Service
Interprovincial Services
Blind Bay Service
San Francisco Service
Bonus, &c, San Francisco Service
Suez Service
Mail Agents and Travelling Allowance
Auckland Steam Services
Westport and Karamea Service
Fiji Service

4,750
150

5,650
240

32,500
2,000
9,000
1,750

750
300

1,600

58,690Total—Vote No. 32 ... i

CONVEYANCE OF INLAND MAILS.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

VOTE No. 33.
Auckland
Thames
New Plymouth
Napier
Gisborne
Wanganui
Wellington
Blenheim
Nelson
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika
Christchurch
Timaru
Oamaru
Dunedin
Invercargili ...

3,750
750
300

1,850
250
600

2,650
650

1,000
600
800

1,700
3,000

650
150

5,200
1,290

Total—Vote No. 33 ... 25,190

CARRIAGE OF MAILS BY RAILWAY.

VOTE No. 34.
Carriage of Mails by Railway, under special arrange-

ment

750

750

Total—Vote No. 34 ... 1

TOTAL OE CLASS V. £23 ,021
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