Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

				188 2– 83.	
				£	£
	CONVEYANCE OF MAILS BY	7 SEA.	:		
	TOME N. O.				
-	VOTE No. 32. Contingencies, Bonuses, Gratuities			4,750	
$rac{1}{2}$	Chatham Islands Service	•••	•••]	150	
$\frac{2}{3}$	Interprevincial Services		•••	5,650	
4	Blind Bay Service	• • •		240	
5	San Francisco Service	•••		32,500	
6	Bonus, &c., San Francisco Service	• • •	í	2,000	
7	Suez Service	• • •		9,000	
8	Mail Agents and Travelling Allowance	•••		1,750	
9	Auckland Steam Services	•••	•••	750	
10	Westport and Karamea Service	•••	•••	300	
11	Fiji Service	•••	•••	1,600	
11	Figi Service	•••	•••	1,000	
•	TOTAL—VOTE No. 32	2			58,690
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10	VOTE No. 33. Auckland Thames New Plymouth Napier Gisborne Wanganui Wellington Blenheim Nelson Westport Greymouth			3,750 750 300 1,850 250 600 2,650 650 1,000 600 800	
$\frac{11}{12}$	Hokitika		•••	1,700	
13	Christchurch	•••		3,000	
14	Timaru	•••		650	
15	Oamaru	•••		150	
16	Dunedin			5,200	
17	Invercargill	•••		1,290	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 33	9			05 100
	CARRIAGE OF MAILS BY RAI		•		25,190
	Carriage of Mails by Railway, under	special a	rrange-	750	
1					
1	Total—Vote No. 34	1			750